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SALWAR SUIT 18

KURTI 3

MENST-SHIRT SALE
MENST-SHIRT SALE
MENST-SHIRT SALE
SHIRT

MENSSHIRT SALE

MENS SHIRT WELL STITCH
SAREE 2-SALE

SADI NAKSHATRA

RS. FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT ONLY

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

10.00

11300

12/08/2025
CASH

1,094.40 1,094.40
1,041.30 1,041.30
294.26 294.26
294.26 294.26
412.12 412.12
995.00 995.00
824.01 824.01
899.00 899.00
472.00 472.00
530.10 530.10
Total Amt 6,856.45
Cash Disc 15% 1,028.47

5828.00



